Search
Home> Search Engine> Catalog: SFSCB10M7WF04-R0
Filters for Communication Equipment > for IF > Ceramic Filters (kHz, MHz)
How to check EU RoHS Comliant of Our Products is here.
Product specifications in this catalog are as of January 2008.
Product Lifecycle Stage Obsolete
Replacement SFSCE10M7WF04-R0
Specification
Minimum Quantity
Global Part Number SFSCB10M7WF04-R0
Previous Part Number
Center Frequency (fo)
Nominal Center Frequency
(fn) 10.700MHz
3dB Bandwidth fn±400.0kHz min.
6dB Bandwidth
Stop Bandwidth 1.8MHz max. (Total)
Area of Stop Bandwidth [within 20dB]
Stop Band Att.(1)
Area of Stop Band Att.(1)
Stop Band Att.(2)
Area of Stop Band Att.(2)
Stop Band Att.(3)
Area of Stop Band Att.(3)
Insertion Loss 6.0dB max.
Area of Insertion Loss [at minimum loss point]
Ripple 1.5dB max.
Area of Ripple [within 3dB Bandwidth]
Spurious Response 35/25dB min.
Area of Spurious Response [within 5.7MHz to fn / fn to
15.7MHz]
GDT Deviation 0.6µ s max.
Area of GDT Deviation [within fn±325kHz]
Absolute GDT
Area of Absolute GDT
Input/Output Impedance 470ohm
Last Time Buy MARCH 2007
180mm Paper Tape
180mm Embossed Tape 1500
330mm Paper Tape
330mm Embossed Tape
Bulk Case
Bulk(Bag)
Ammo Pack
320Reel
Magazine
Box
Details
?  Part Numbering
?  Appearance
?  Dimensions
?  Features_and_Applications
?  Frequency_Characteristics
?  Spurious_Response
?  Test_Circuit
?  Standard_Land_Pattern_Dimensions
?  Notice_
(storage_and_operating_condition)
?  Notice_(soldering_and_mounting)
?  Packaging_
(Dimensions_of_Carrier_Tape)
?  Notice_(handling)
All products and company names herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
| Site Map | History | Terms of use  | Privacy Policy |
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor